➢ Black or White Frame
➢ Trailing and Leading Edge Dimming Available
➢ 360 ° Twist Angle
➢ Can be retrofitted to existing track
3 Wire (Single Circuit)
➢ CRI 90
➢ Beam angle 12°, 24°, 38°, 45°
➢ Voltage Range AC200-240V
➢ Output Voltage DC30-42V
➢ Power factor >0.92
➢ Cree chip LED
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
➢ Do not install on live track
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
L x H x D
tric TRACKSLIIM-10W3K 10w 1000lm 2700k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W4K 10w 1000lm 4000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W5K 10w 1000lm 5000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W6K 10w 1000lm 6000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-20W3K 20w 2000lm 2700k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W4K 20w 2000lm 4000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W5K 20w 2000lm 5000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W6K 20w 2000lm 6000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-30W3K 30w 3000lm 2700k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W4K 30w 3000lm 4000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W5K 30w 3000lm 5000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W6K 30w 3000lm 6000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACK SLIM Series
3 Wire (Single Circuit)
➢ Black or White Frame
➢ Trailing and Leading Edge Dimming Available
➢ 360 ° Twist Angle
➢ Can be retrofitted to existing track
4 Wire (3 Circuit)
➢ CRI 90
➢ Beam angle 12°, 24°, 38°, 45°
➢ Voltage Range AC200-240V
➢ Output Voltage DC30-42V
➢ Power factor >0.92
➢ Cree chip LED
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
➢ Do not install on live track
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
L x H x D
tric TRACKSLIIM-10W3K.4 10w 1000lm 2700k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W4K.4 10w 1000lm 4000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W5K.4 10w 1000lm 5000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-10W6K.4 10w 1000lm 6000k 83 x 240 x 55
tric TRACKSLIM-20W3K.4 20w 2000lm 2700k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W4K.4 20w 2000lm 4000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W5K.4 20w 2000lm 5000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-20W6K.4 20w 2000lm 6000k 83 x 260 x 74
tric TRACKSLIM-30W3K.4 30w 3000lm 2700k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W4K.4 30w 3000lm 4000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W5K.4 30w 3000lm 5000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACKSLIM-30W6K.4 30w 3000lm 6000k 83 x 290 x 90
tric TRACK SLIM Series
4 Wire (3 Circuit)